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Description

199411080003
33791

11/08/1994
11:39:33 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

CRAPET,
ANTHONY

7 22 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:22

199401210000
23231

01/21/1994
12:08:54 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GIARDINA,
ROSEMARY

12 50 Book:12 Pg:50
Desc:UNIT
1205 THE
GABLES
CONDOS

199401210000
23721

01/21/1994
02:17:41 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CHANEY,
ALLEN L

12 4 Lot#:97
Book:12 Pg:4

199401210000
23801

01/21/1994
02:36:24 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE KIRKLAND,
ROBERT W

13 114 Lot#:13
Book:13
Pg:114

199402040000
38071

02/04/1994
10:28:04 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE EDGE, KEITH
EDWARD

14 45 Lot#:13
Book:14 Pg:45

199402040000
38081

02/04/1994
10:28:06 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

EDGE, KEITH
EDWARD

199402040000
38071

199402070000
41251

02/07/1994
03:24:15 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLINGHAM,
MICHAEL W

199402070000
41241

02/07/1994
03:24:14 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HAGGARD,
RICKY L

199402160000
52941

02/16/1994
03:07:29 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNT, TOMMY
A

10 54 Lot#:9 Book:10
Pg:54

199402180000
55001

02/18/1994
10:09:02 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES

199402180000
55031

02/18/1994
10:09:07 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BATTLE,
SHARON M

199402180000
55051

02/18/1994
10:09:09 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES SAWYER,
JOHN C III

199402180000
55021

02/18/1994
10:09:05 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES GOODWIN,
JAMES H

199402180000
55041

02/18/1994
10:09:08 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HAYNES, J
GAY

199402180000
55011

02/18/1994
10:09:04 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES STEFFLER,
BRAD A

199206090001
06771

199403310001
05161

03/31/1994
11:09:52 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

199401250000
26771

199403310001
05271

03/31/1994
11:10:02 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

199402140000
49131

199403310001
05281

03/31/1994
11:10:03 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

199402240000
61391



199403310001
05291

03/31/1994
11:10:04 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

199401250000
27301

199403240000
95931

03/24/1994
10:20:34 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRIFFIN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

6 141 199403240000
95921

Lot#:97 Book:6
Pg:141
Desc:1994-
09592

199403250000
98801

03/25/1994
02:22:51 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HENDERSON,
JOEL D

4 60 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:60

199403300001
04091

03/30/1994
02:46:54 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES KOLLARS,
CRAIG G

199403300001
04151

03/30/1994
02:47:00 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HAYES,
TERRY D

199403300001
04121

03/30/1994
02:46:57 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HINES,
LEONARD E
JR

199403300001
04161

03/30/1994
02:47:02 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES QUAY, ROGER
L

199403300001
04171

03/30/1994
02:47:03 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ROEDER,
ALLAN K

199303300000
85581

199403300001
04181

03/30/1994
02:47:04 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HUNT, TOMMY
A

199403300001
04201

03/30/1994
02:47:06 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
RICHARD A  M
D

199404220001
33051

04/22/1994
03:43:41 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES GALLAGHER,
WILLIAM J

199404220001
33061

04/22/1994
03:43:42 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES PRICE, DANA
L


