	Search (Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Date R	ecorded=	1994; Na	me= AMS	OUTH MO	ORTGAGE	CO INC;	
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199411080003 33791	11/08/1994 11:39:33 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	CRAPET, ANTHONY			7	22		Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:22
199401210000 23231	01/21/1994 12:08:54 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIARDINA, ROSEMARY			12	50		Book:12 Pg:50 Desc:UNIT 1205 THE GABLES CONDOS
199401210000 23721	01/21/1994 02:17:41 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHANEY, ALLEN L			12	4		Lot#:97 Book:12 Pg:4
199401210000 23801	01/21/1994 02:36:24 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIRKLAND, ROBERT W			13	114		Lot#:13 Book:13 Pg:114
199402040000 38071	02/04/1994 10:28:04 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDGE, KEITH EDWARD			14	45		Lot#:13 Book:14 Pg:45
199402040000 38081	02/04/1994 10:28:06 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	EDGE, KEITH EDWARD					199402040000 38071	
199402070000 41251	02/07/1994 03:24:15 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLINGHAM, MICHAEL W						
199402070000 41241	02/07/1994 03:24:14 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAGGARD, RICKY L						
199402160000 52941	02/16/1994 03:07:29 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNT, TOMMY A			10	54		Lot#:9 Book:10 Pg:54
199402180000 55001	02/18/1994 10:09:02 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES							
199402180000 55031	02/18/1994 10:09:07 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BATTLE, SHARON M						
199402180000 55051	02/18/1994 10:09:09 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SAWYER, JOHN C III						
199402180000 55021	02/18/1994 10:09:05 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODWIN, JAMES H						
199402180000 55041	02/18/1994 10:09:08 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYNES, J GAY						
199402180000 55011	02/18/1994 10:09:04 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STEFFLER, BRAD A					199206090001 06771	
199403310001 05161	03/31/1994 11:09:52 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N A					199401250000 26771	
199403310001 05271	03/31/1994 11:10:02 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N A					199402140000 49131	
199403310001 05281	03/31/1994 11:10:03 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N A					199402240000 61391	

199403310001 05291	03/31/1994 11:10:04 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N A				199401250000 27301	
199403240000 95931	03/24/1994 10:20:34 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GRIFFIN FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		6	141	199403240000 95921	Lot#:97 Book:6 Pg:141 Desc:1994- 09592
199403250000 98801	03/25/1994 02:22:51 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HENDERSON, JOEL D		4	60		Lot#:3 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:60
199403300001 04091	03/30/1994 02:46:54 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KOLLARS, CRAIG G					
199403300001 04151	03/30/1994 02:47:00 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYES, TERRY D					
199403300001 04121	03/30/1994 02:46:57 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HINES, LEONARD E JR					
199403300001 04161	03/30/1994 02:47:02 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	QUAY, ROGER L					
199403300001 04171	03/30/1994 02:47:03 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROEDER, ALLAN K				199303300000 85581	
199403300001 04181	03/30/1994 02:47:04 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUNT, TOMMY A					
199403300001 04201	03/30/1994 02:47:06 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER, RICHARD A M D					
199404220001 33051	04/22/1994 03:43:41 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GALLAGHER, WILLIAM J					
199404220001 33061	04/22/1994 03:43:42 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PRICE, DANA L					